Pacific Cargo Control, Inc.
Flatbed Products
Weld-On Winches
OEM Specific Sliding Winches
C-Channel Sliding Winches
8425
STANDARD

Standard Winch Straps 4” WINCH STRAPS ARE AVAILABLE IN BLACK,  BLUE,
GREEN, ORANGE, RED, & YELLOW
How to Order: Standard Winch Straps
*PCC STOCKS 45 SERIES YELLOW FH & VR STRAPS IN 5' INCREMENTS FROM 15'–75'
PCC WINCH STRAPS CONTAIN 6 - 9 DIGITS:
STANDARD END FITTINGS:
EXAMPLE PRODUCTS:
DIGIT 1 : WEB WIDTH
2"
3"
4"
36
3" WIDE WEB
6,000 LB/INCH
45
4" WIDE WEB
5,000 LB/INCH
+
+
+
+ + =
=27
27' LENGTH
27
27' LENGTH
GH
FH BL 4527-FH-BL
3627-GH
** PRODUCT COLOR IS YELLOW
  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED **
4" FLAT HOOK : FH 4" V-RING : VR CHAIN EXTENTION : CX 3" WIRE HOOK : WH GRAB HOOK 2/4 : GH
DIGIT 2 : WEB STRENGTH
5,000 LB / INCH
6,000 LB / INCH
DIGITS 3 & 4 : STRAP LENGTH
01' – 99'
DIGITS 5 & 6 : END FITTING
SEE FITTINGS BELOW
DIGITS 7, 8 & 9 : COLOR
ORANGE: OR
RED : RD
YELLOW: (DEFAULT)
BLACK: BLK
BLUE: BL
GREEN: GRN
3627-VR
3630-VR

FOR 2", 3", 4" STRAPS
Ratchet Straps
How to Order: Standard Ratchet Straps
PCC RATCHET STRAPS CONTAIN 7 - 11 DIGITS:
STANDARD END FITTINGS: STANDARD RATCHETS:
EXAMPLE PRODUCTS:
DIGIT 1 : WEB WIDTH
2"
3"
4"
26
2" WIDE WEB
6,000 LB / INCH
26
2" WIDE WEB
6,000 LB / INCH
+
+
+
+
+
+ +
=
=
0
EXTRA LONG WIDE
HANDLE
0
EXTRA LONG WIDE
HANDLE
27
27' LENGTH
30
30' LENGTH
FH
WH BL
26027-FH
26030-WH-BL
FH DR CX 0 1 2SH WH GHTSH SL
DIGIT 2 :
WEB STRENGTH
6,000 LB / INCH
DIGIT 3 : RATCHET CHOICE
0 : EXTRA LONG WIDE HANDLE
1 : LONG WIDE HANDLE
2 : STANDARD IN-LINE
DIGITS 4 & 5 :
STRAP LENGTH
01' - 99'
DIGITS 6, 7 & 8 :
END FITTING
SEE FITTINGS BELOW
DIGITS 9, 10 & 11 : COLOR
ORANGE: OR
RED: RD
YELLOW : (DEFAULT)
BLACK: BLK
BLUE: BL
GRAY: GR
GREEN: GRN
** PRODUCT COLOR IS YELLOW
  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED **
MOST RATCHET STRAPS AVAILABLE IN BLUE, BLACK
GRAY, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, & YELLOW
26027-FH